
Central Bus 3 
 

Morning 
7:13 am 110 Dean Dr. 
7:13 am 124 Alice Dr. 
7:16 am 94 Meadowbrook Dr. 
7:16 am Powell Dr. & Mylaun Dr. 
7:17 am Black Hills Dr. & Mylaun Dr. 
7:18 am Black Hills Dr. & Meadowbrook Dr. 
7:18 am Black Hills Dr. & Meddows Ln. 
7:19 am Meddows Ln. & Powell Dr. 
7:20 am Kingsley Dr. &  Dunberry Dr. 
7:21 am 1476 Kingsley Dr. 
7:22 am 1472 Manchester Dr. 
7:23 am Manchester Dr. & Kingsley Dr. 
7:25 am Central School 
 
 
Afternoon 
2:35 pm Central School 
2:46 pm 110 Dean Dr. 
2:47 pm 124 Alice Dr. 
2:49 pm 94 Meadowbrook Dr. 
2:50 pm Powell Dr. & Mylaun Dr. 
2:50 pm Black Hills Dr. & Mylaun Dr. 
2:51 pm Black Hills Dr. & Meadowbrook Dr 
2:51 pm Black Hills Dr. & Meddows Ln. 
2:52 pm Meddows Ln. & Powell Dr. 
2:54 pm Kingsley Dr. &  Dunberry Dr. 
2:55 pm 1476 Kingsley Dr. 
2:55 pm 1472 Manchester Dr. 
2:56 pm Manchester Dr. & Kingsley Dr. 
 
 


